2:30 PM

03/10/19
Accrual Basis

Waterbird Society

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Cash in Checking
Meeting_checking
Money Market
Parsec
Kushlan - cash
Kushlan Amer. EuroPacific-CL
Kushlan Doge&Cox
Kushlan Fidelity contra

Kushlan IsahresCore S&P Small...

Kushlan Janus enterprise
Kushlan JanusHend.Midcap Val...
Kushlan Metro. West Bond
Kushlan Openheim. Int Bond FD

Kushlan Oppenheim. Devel. Mar...

Kushlan Oppenheim. Int. Bond
Kushlan OppenheiumSeniorFlo...
Kushlan Templeton Global Bond
Kushlan Thorn. Ltd term income
Kushlan Vanguard Infit Linked
Kushlan Vanguard Inflation

Kushlan Vanguard ShortTerm In...

Kushlan Vanguard Whitehall FDS
Kushlan Wisdom Tree Intl.
Nisbet - cash

Nisbet Amer Funds Infit Linked
Nisbet Amer. EuroPacific-CL
Nisbet Amer.Funds Infit Linked
Nisbet Dodge & Cox

Nisbet ishare Growth

Nisbet IshareCore S&P

Nisbet Janus Enterprise

Nisbet Janus Hend. Enterprise
Nisbet Matt. Pacific Tiger

Nisbet Oppenheim Intl Bond
Nisbet Oppenheim. Senior FloatR
Nisbet Templeton Global Bond
Nisbet Thron.Ltd term income
Nisbet Vang. Intl Equity

Nisbet Vang. Whitehall FDS High
Nisbet WisdomTree Intl Equity
Society - cash

Society Amer. EuroPacific-CL
Society Dodge & Cox

Society Fidelity Contra

Society Ishares S&P Small Cap
Society ishares S&P US Growth
Society Janus Enterprise

Society Janus Midcap Value
Society Matt. Pacific Tiger
Society Metro. west Bond
Society Oppenheimer Intl Bond
Society Senior Floating Rate
Society Templeton Global Adviso
Society Vang. Whitehall FDS Hig
Society Vanguard InflationProof
Society Vanguard Intl Equity
Society Vanguard Short Term Inv

Dec 31, 18

509.13
1,132.92
64,653.58

10,868.98
28,480.70
8,310.85
56,871.27
8,318.40
9,283.33
12,564.35
23,288.89
4,303.58
12,905.24
1,786.66
4,438.87
10,531.46
4,003.02
1,960.12
15,475.52
19,470.10
61,456.12
10,298.60
3,198.54
753.46
9,087.40
6,451.41
12,945.23
20,236.80
831.84
6,398.85
4,143.84
3,521.85
1,340.00
1,793.94
5,782.56
11,816.22
2,819.40
32,755.80
8,388.00
24,920.90
88,692.34
23,003.60
88,596.15
10,398.00
22,502.90
19,032.03
15,238.53
18,523.99
52,061.37
19,669.72
11,363.75
20,759.18
173,605.74
45,588.58
10,934.70
59,249.17
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2:30 PM Waterbird Society

03/10/19 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2018
Dec 31, 18
Society WisdomTree Midcap 26,094.75
Society WisdomTree TR Emergi... 5,026.80
Total Parsec 1,172,143.40
Total Checking/Savings 1,238,439.03
Other Current Assets
Prepaid Printing 9,323.26
Total Other Current Assets 9,323.26
Total Current Assets 1,247,762.29
TOTAL ASSETS 1,247,762.29
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Holding - meeting proceeds 23,833.62
Holding - UMES 2019 meeting -491.90
Holding 10C - 2018 -7,953.00
Holding WoodStork 8,585.21
Prepaid donations
auction proceeds 499.00
Total Prepaid donations 499.00
Prepaid Dues
Regular dues 550.00
Student Dues 80.00
Total Prepaid Dues 630.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 25,102.93
Total Current Liabilities 25,102.93
Total Liabilities 25,102.93
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 0.02
Retained Earnings 1,281,738.77
Net Income -59,079.43
Total Equity 1,222,659.36
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,247,762.29
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